ALTJAHRESLAUF ST POLTEN 26.12.20211 5 km
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Glaseer Robeert
Schindler Peter

Chu Romeo

Reitberger Rudolf
Steininger Thomas
Ehrenleitner Thomas
Heger David

Ofner Josef
Wagesreither Martin
Thoma Roland
BLUMENSCHEIN GERTRUD
RAUNIC JUDITH

GLASER SYLVIA

Zobernig Gernot
WURSTINGER KATHI
KONIGSHOFER MICHAELA
Hofer Manfred
Koénigshofer Fritz
Kraushofer Arnold

Kirzel Roland
LEBLHUBER ANIKA

Max Hofer

SCHORN SHARON
BREITENEDEER ELISABETH
Leblhuber Jakob
STADLER MONIKA
GRAM FIONA

Birkel Maximilian

Gram Johann

NORDI WALKING 3 km
Bechtl Franz
Mittelbacher Franz
LEBLHUBER GABY
Leblhuber Rainer

LC Run for Fun

LC Wolkersdorf

Tri Team Ob. Grafendorf
LC IGLA long life

Skvg Pottenbrunn

MWK Hausruck

SV Marswiese

NF St. Veit

Ask Mc Donalds Loosdorf
St. Polten

Linz

Ms Moves

LC Run for Fun

Skvg Pottenbrunn

St. Pélten

Rabenstein

Steyr

Rabenstein

St. Pélten

LCU Pyhra

Union Rohrdorf

St. Polten

Ask Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Wien

Union Rohrdorf

Egger l5uft/LC Kapeelln
Klosterneuburg
Klosterneuburg

Union Ob. Grafendorf

Krems

00:18:28 1.
00:19:08 1.
00:19:44 2.
00:19:50 2.
00:20:20 3.
00:20:58 3.
00:22:12 4.
00:22:39 1.
00:23:38 5.
00:23:39 1.
00:23:46 1.
00:23:55 1.
00:24:03 2.
00:24:16 1.
00:24:37 3.
00:24:48 1.
00:25:20 1.
00:25:40 4.
00:25:59 5.
00:27:27 6.
00:27:50 1.
00:27:52 1.
00:27:58 2.
00:28:44 1.
00:30:35 2.
00:31:18 2.
00:32:51 1.
00:32:52 1.
00:32:53 1.

00:23:38 1.
00:27:10 2.
00:32:26 1.
00:32:26 3.

M50
M30
M30
M50
M50
M30
M30
M65
M30
M40
W30
w40
W40
M60
W40
W50
M70
M50
M50
M50
Juniorir
Junior.
W30
W60
Junior
W50
W20
M20
M75

Mannel
Maner
Damen
Herren






